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Race (20 Laps) started at 13:47:54

Kartodromo de Itumbiara 1,034 km

11/10/2014 13:47

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 Ss2 s3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 S3 sS4
(117) André Vieira de Cristo (27) Valdemiro S. da C. Neto
1 13:48:41524 47.142 11.942 14.729 13.371 7.100 1 13:48:43.440 48.519 13.287 14.782 13.363 7.087
2 13:49:28.038 46.514 11.384 14.701 13.379 7.050 2 13:49:30.149 46.709 11.400 14.645 13519 7.145
3 13:50:14.345 46.307 11.140 14.784 13.328 7.055 3 13:50:17.050 46.901 11.365 14,630 13.831 7.075
4 13:51:00.955 46.610 11.338 14.777 13.499 6.99% 4 13:51:04.572 47.522 11.345 14.693 14.373 741
5 13:51:47.243 46.288 11.258 14.642 13.393 6.995 5 13:51:52404 47.832 11.325 14.969 14.443 7.095
6 13:52:33.179 45.936 11.207 14519 13.286 6.924 6 13:52:39.442 47.038 11.734 14.805 13.401 7.098
7 13:53:20.551 47.372 11.057 15.467 13.773 7.075 7 13:53:25.886 46.444 11.228 14.560 13.508 7.148
8 13:54:07.316 46.765 11.665 14.769 13.326 7.005 8 13:54:13.101 47.215 11.660 14.809 13.648 7.098
9 13:54:53.512 46.196 11.300 14518 13.351 7.027 9 13:54:59.778 46.677 11.544 14.649 13.348 7.136
10 13:55:39670 46.158 11197 14,651 13.342 6.968 10 13:55:46.133 11.237 14.580 13.482 7.056
1 13:56:25.750 46.080 11.167 14,587 13.337 6.989 1 13:56:32.854 46.721 11.330 14.626 13.636 7129
12 13:57:11.661 m 1.164 14.554 13.263 6.930 12 13:57:19.509 46.655 11.418 14.706 13.409 7422
13 13:57:59.825 48.164 11.120 15.826 14.010 7.208 13 13:58:06.089 46.580 11.363 14.736 13.354 7427
14 13:58:46.635 46.810 11.888 14.522 13.413 6.987 14 13:58:52.516 46.427 11.285 14632 13.427 7.083
15 13:59:33.097 46.462 11.178 14.811 13.465 7.008 15 13:59:39.330 46.814 11.523 14.760 13.407 7124
16 14:00:19.348 46.251 11175 14.674 13.351 7.051 16 14:00:26.030 46.700 11.374 14.672 13.556 7.098
17 14:01:05.368 46.020 11.155 14.529 13.322 7.014 17 14:01:12.759 46.729 11513 14.784 13.353 7.079
18 14:01:51.440 46.072 1477 14.584 13.289 7.022 18 14:01:59.363 46.604 11311 14.716 13.505 7.072
19 14:02:37.520 46.080 11.188 14.526 13.347 7.019 19 14:02:46.226 46.863 11.491 14.654 13612 7.106
20 14:03:23492 45.972 11.107 14.541 13.281 7.043 20 14:03:33.076 46.850 11.344 14.703 13.410 7.393
(88) Marco Antonio Raimundo (101)Alexandre Carvalho Normanha
1 13:48:41235 47113 11.912 14.689 13.436 7.076 1 13:48:45.653 50.931 15.809 14.694 13.386 7.042
2 13:49:27.708 46.473 11.435 14.687 13.208 7.053 2 13:49:32.153 46.500 11.377 14594 13.455 7.074
3 13:50:14.078 46.370 11.322 14610 13.455 6.983 3 13:50:18618 11.375 14.561 13.448 7.081
4 13:51:00.576 46.498 11.300 14.716 13.492 6.990 4 13:51:05.125 46.507 11.462 14.529 13.508 7.008
5 13:51:46.631 46.055 11.228 14.463 13.386 6.978 5 13:51:52.139 47.014 11.569 14.568 13.753 71424
6 13:52:32.794 46.163 11.251 14,575 13.392 6.945 6 13:52:38.795 46.656 11.3% 14.587 13577 7.09%
7 13:53:20.621 47.827 11.250 15.788 13.760 7.029 7 13:53:25574 46.779 11.312 14.580 13.611 7.276
8 13:54:07.024 46.403 11.425 14.547 13.437 6.994 8 13:54:12.379 46.805 11.672 14.550 13.493 7.090
9 13:54:53.237 46.213 11.261 14.607 13.373 6.972 9 13:54:58.959 46.580 11.452 14.594 13.489 7.045
10 13:55:39.314 46.077 11.202 14.544 13.341 6.990 10 13:55:45.737 46.778 11.412 14.667 13.622 7.077
1 13:56:25.390 46.076 11.173 14,536 13.359 7.008 1 13:56:32473 46.736 11.497 14.633 13.560 7.046
12 13:57:11.412 11216 14.508 13.339 6.959 12 13:57:19.086 46.613 11.357 14.731 13.457 7.068
13 13:57:59.892 48.480 11.249 16.034 14.023 7174 13 13:58:05.658 46.572 11.359 14.626 13.531 7.056
14 13:58:46.400 46.508 11.476 14.583 13.439 7.010 14 13:58:52.280 46.622 11.482 14.620 13.460 7.060
15 13:59:33472 47.072 11.230 15.365 13.529 6.948 15 13:59:38.860 46.580 11.444 14.624 13.458 7.054
16 14:00:20.140 46.668 11.607 14.742 13.313 7.006 16 14:00:25.773 46.913 11.582 14.780 13523 7.028
17 14:01:06.666 46.526 11.652 14.584 13.374 6.916 17 14:01:12.388 46.615 11.486 14.587 13.464 7.078
18 14:01:53.263 46.597 11.534 14.696 13.412 6.955 18 14:01:59.178 46.790 11.500 14.622 13.635 7.033
19 14:02:39.992 46.729 11.576 14.764 13.401 6.988 19 14:02:46.442 47.264 11471 14.769 13919 7.105
20 14:03:26.883 46.891 11.870 14610 13.429 6.982 20 14:03:33975 47.533 12.044 14.758 13.591 7.140
(28) Danilo Palmerstonde Almeida (171) Alexandre Nunes de Souza
13:48:41978 12.203 14.820 13.396 7056 1 13:48:43127 48.267 12913 14.680 13.582 7.092
2 13:49:28603 11.470 14.640 13.458 7.057 2 13:49:29.861 46.734 11.363 14.763 13.527 7.081
3 13:50:14.922 11.307 14592 13.377 7.043 3 13:50:16.737 46.876 11.347 14.710 13.705 7114
4 13:51:01.379 11.216 14.644 13.540 7.057 4 13:51:04.350 47.613 11.474 14.768 14.241 7.130
5 13:51:47.680 11.349 14.576 13.403 6.973 5 13:51:51.693 47.343 11.458 14.918 13.840 7427
6 13:52:33.783 11213 14.561 13.347 6.982 6 13:52:38401 46.708 11.440 14.676 13.501 7.001
7 13:53:20.886 11.320 14.852 13.884 7.047 7 13:53:25518 47117 11.428 14.648 13.732 7.309
8 13:54:07.796 11.817 14.603 13.399 7.091 8 13:54:12.855 47.337 11.910 14.735 13614 7.078
9 13:54:54.009 11.246 14577 13.381 7.009 9 13:55:00.497 47.642 12.225 14.762 13.586 7.069
10 13:55:40.329 11.264 14.566 13.412 7.078 10 13:55:46.999 46.502 11.297 14.671 13.450 7.084
1 13:56:26.631 11.208 14572 13471 7.051 11 13:56:33465 11.356 14.622 13.444 7.044
12 13:57:12.861 11.313 14.640 13.272 7.005 12 13:57:19.992 46.527 11.279 14.617 13.604 7.027
13 13:58:00.136 47.275 11.126 15.165 13.777 7.207 13 13:58:06.479 46.487 11.275 14.607 13.556 7.049
14 13:58:46.997 46.861 1.797 14.703 13.358 7.003 14 13:58:53.074 46.595 11.370 14.674 13519 7.032
15 13:59:33411 46.414 11.157 14.634 13.542 7.081 15 13:59:39.830 46.756 11.268 14.703 13.719 7.066
16 14:00:20.051 46.640 11.465 14.687 13.444 7.044 16 14:00:26.548 46.718 11.429 14.731 13.536 7.022
17 14:01:06.522 46.471 11.434 14610 13.471 6.956 17 14:01:13.167 46.619 11.310 14.728 13517 7.064
18 14:01:53.156 46.634 11.443 14.670 13.472 7.049 18 14:01:59.831 46.664 11.382 14.699 13.531 7.052
19 14:02:39.922 46.766 11471 14.754 13.426 7.115 19 14:02:46.530 46.699 11.393 14.620 13.607 7.079
20 14:03:27.140 47.218 12.067 14.683 13.433 7.035 20 14:03:34.351 47.821 12137 14.729 13.910 7.045
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 Ss2 s3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 s2 S3 sS4
(38) Glauco Sebastian Tavares de Oliveira
1 13:49:04.295 1:09.765 33.600 15.400 13.612 7153
2 13:49:50871 11.230 14.690 13.380 7.276
3 13:50:37.708 46.837 11.358 14.876 13.390 7.213
4 13:51:24.467 46.759 11.374 14.769 13.511 7.105
5 13:52:11.221 46.754 11.407 14.834 13.460 7.053
6 13:52:57.993 46.772 11.229 15.016 13.432 7.095
7 13:53:45.161 47.168 11.575 14.766 13.723 7.104
8  13:54:32049 46.888 11.486 14.740 13.568 7.094
9 13:55:18867 46.818 11.346 14.880 13.532 7.060
10 13:56:05.743 46.876 11.314 14.958 13.501 7.103
1 13:56:52.598 46.855 11.224 15.059 13.375 7197
12 13:57:39.532 46.934 11.330 14.787 13.701 7.116
13 13:58:26.495 46.963 11.550 14.770 13.478 7.165
14 13:59:13.213 46.718 11.404 14.743 13.493 7.078
15 14:00:00.481 47.268 1.714 14913 13.508 7133
16 14:00:47.489 47.008 11.289 14.813 13.754 7.152
17 14:01:35.094 47.605 11.825 14918 13.589 7.273
18 14:02:22.155 47.061 11.254 14.958 13.571 7.278
19 14:03:10.214 48.059 11.548 15.085 13.991 7435
20 14:03:59.437 49.223 12.187 15.320 14.010 7.706
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